10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Field Services Manager

Admin Services Manager

Lead Worker (Out Of Class 5%)

Lead Worker

Inspector Il

Lead Worker

Inspector |

Lead Worker

District Engineer

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Engineering Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

Department

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Technical Services

Maintenance

Technical Services

Maintenance

Technical Services

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Technical Services

Total Wages
$178,414

$114,706

$99,456

$90,405

$86,200

$83,403

$73,974

$70,757

$68,216

$67,823

$67,387

$64,952

$62,819

$62,437

$60,841

$59,060

$58,755

$58,450



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Admin Services Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Admin Services Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker |

Admin. Services Assistant |

Engineering Technician Il

Temp Laborer

Director

General Manager

Director

Director

Director

Director

Temp Laborer

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

South Placer Municipal Utility
District

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Technical Services

Maintenance

Board Member

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Maintenance

$50,299

$48,074

$43,373

$41,174

$35,501

$24,034

$13,993

$12,312

$4,500

$4,448

$3,300

$2,800

$2,300

$1,900

$1,607



