	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$178,414
2.	Superintendent		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$114,706
3.	Assistant Superintendent		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$99,456
4.	Field Services Manager		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$90,405
5.	Admin Services Manager		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$86,200
6.	Lead Worker (Out Of Class 5%)		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$83,403
7.	Lead Worker		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$73,974
8.	Inspector II		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Technical Services	\$70,757
9.	Lead Worker		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$68,216
10.	Inspector I		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Technical Services	\$67,823
11.	Lead Worker		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$67,387
12.	District Engineer		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Technical Services	\$64,952
13.	Maintenance Worker II		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$62,819
14.	Maintenance Worker II		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$62,437
15.	Maintenance Worker II		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$60,841
16.	Maintenance Worker II		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$59,060
17.	Maintenance Worker II		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$58,755
18.	Engineering Technician I		South Placer Municipal Utility District	Technical Services	\$58,450

19.	Admin Services Assistant II	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$50,299
20.	Maintenance Worker I	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$48,074
21.	Maintenance Worker I	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$43,373
22.	Admin Services Assistant II	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$41,174
23.	Maintenance Worker I	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$35,501
24.	Admin. Services Assistant I	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$24,034
25.	Engineering Technician II	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Technical Services	\$13,993
26.	Temp Laborer	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$12,312
27.	Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$4,500
28.	General Manager	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$4,448
29.	Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$3,300
30.	Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$2,800
31.	Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$2,300
32.	Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$1,900
33.	Temp Laborer	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Maintenance	\$1,607